Test & Measurement
Products & Services
High-Performance Wire & Cable
RF Products
Digital Products
Probes
Signal Integrity Services
32

CoreGD™
Surface Mount Option
Standard Part Number Guide for RF Jumper Cables
98
High-Density RF Ganged Interconnects Cont’d.
RF Products Cont’d.
Size Frequency Termination Description P/N Product
Vertical Mount - CPW
1.00 mm DC - 110 GHz
Solderless/Field-
Replaceable
CPW Trace
1 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V1F2-3LC-0X
1.85 mm DC - 65 GHz 1.85 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V8F2-3LC
2.4 mm DC - 50 GHz 2.4 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V4F2-3LC
2.92 mm DC - 40 GHz 2.92 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V9F2-3LC
3.5 mm DC - 34 GHz 3.5 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V5F2-3LC
Vertical Mount - Stripline
1.00 mm DC - 110 GHz
Solderless/Field-
Replaceable
Stripline Trace
1 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V1F2-2L1
1.85 mm DC - 65 GHz 1.85 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V8F2-3L1
2.4 mm DC - 50 GHz 2.4 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V4F2-3L1
2.92 mm DC - 40 GHz 2.92 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V9F2-3L1
3.5 mm DC - 34 GHz 3.5 mm Female; 2 Hole Flange Type TMB-V5F2-3L1
Edge Launch - Solderless Standard
1.00 mm DC - 110 GHz
Solderless/Field-
Replaceable;
CPW Trace
1 mm Female Straight TMB-E1F2-1L1
1.85 mm DC - 65 GHz 1.85 mm Female Straight TMB-E8F2-1L1
2.4 mm DC - 50 GHz 2.4 mm Female Straight TMB-E4F2-1L1
2.92 mm DC - 40 GHz 2.92 mm Female Straight TMB-E9F2-1L1
3.5 mm DC - 34 GHz 3.5 mm Female Straight TMB-E5F2-1L1
Edge Launch - Solderless Narrow Body
1.85 mm DC - 65 GHz
Solderless/Field-
Replaceable;
CPW Trace
1.85 mm Female Narrow Body TMB-E8F2-1L1-01
2.4 mm DC - 50 GHz 2.4 mm Female Narrow Body TMB-E4F2-1L1-01
2.92 mm DC - 40 GHz 2.92 mm Female Narrow Body TMB-E9F2-1L1-01
3.5 mm DC - 34 GHz 3.5 mm Female Narrow Body TMB-E5F2-1L1-01
Edge Launch - 30º Angled
1.85 mm DC - 65 GHz
Solderless/Field-
Replaceable;
CPW Trace
1.85 mm Angled Connector Jack TM14-0089-00
2.4 mm DC - 50 GHz 2.4 mm Angled Connector Jack TM14-0143-00
2.92 mm DC - 40 GHz 2.92 mm Angled Connector Jack TM14-0141-00
3.5 mm DC - 34 GHz 3.5 mm Angled Connector Jack TM14-0142-00
With the introduction of the industry’s first swept right-angle microwave
adapter in the 1970s, we have become synonymous with precision RF
and microwave adapters.
We offer a full-gender family of precision RF adapters in different connector
options to cover applications ranging from DC – 65 GHz. These adapters
come standard in a passivated stainless steel body with a captivated beryllium
copper center conductor to ensure mating repeatability. In addition, options
such as gold-plated housing or non-captivated center conductor are also
available to fit the desired application. All of our adapters are 100% tested
to ensure optimum performance over their respective frequency range.
	» Complete family of in-series and inter-series adapters
	» These adapters come standard in a passivated stainless steel body
with a captivated beryllium copper center conductor to ensure
mating reliability
	» 50 Ω impedance, low VSWR, and insertion loss for high signal integrity
RF Adapters
RF Products Cont’d.
Series Type Series Type Series Type Series Type